  STANDARD ACCESSORIES   ŠTANDARDNÁ VÝBAVA
• This LED SPOT fixture is designed especially for illumination
of all vehicle driver’s cab or corridors or WC areas or etc.
• Wall or ceiling panel recessed  mounting, fixation by springs/bracket
(please consider the panel thickness, details written in the table)
• Thanks to the special lens is the light distributed to the required area
in order to meet EN13272
• The powerful illumination is ensured by HighPower LED

LED SPOTs
LED Light Distribution Electrical Interface Paint Order code
80mm 3000K X1 WAGO 770-243 NCS S 0502-B 316-B-004-01-00
Power / Light Output
4,8W / 400lm
LED SPOT 24-36V DC
Diameter
3000K 2,2W / 220lm X4 NSL 25-5G ANODISED ELOX 317-B-018-01-0060mm
1,5-2,5mm
Panel Thick.
2,5-3,5mm
Wall / Ceiling
Installation
Wall
60mm 3000K X4 1m long wire tail ANODISED ELOX 317-B-018-02-002,2W / 220lm
3000K 4,8W / 400lm X3 2m long wire tail NCS S 2500-N 327-B-003-01-0080mm
2,5-3,5mm
1,5-2,5mm
Wall
Wall / Ceiling
60mm 3000K X4 WAGO 769-603 NCS S 1500-N 327-B-007-01-002,4W / 220lm
3000K 2,4W / 235lm X1 2m long wire tail NCS S 2500-N 327-B-009-01-0060mm
1,5-2,5mm
1,5-2,5mm
Wall
60mm 3000K X3 2m long wire tail NCS S 2500-N 330-B-053-01-004,8W / 400lm1,5-2,5mm Wall / Ceiling
60mm 3000K X3 5m long wire tail NCS S 2500-N 330-B-053-02-004,8W / 400lm1,5-2,5mm Wall / Ceiling
Wall / Ceiling
LED Light Distribution Electrical Interface Paint Order code
60mm 4000K X4 WAGO 721-603 ANODISED ELOX 315-B-09-01-00
Power / Light Output
2,0W / 200lm
LED SPOT 110V DC
Diameter
4000K 0,7W / 55lm X4 WAGO 721-603 ANODISED ELOX 315-B-09-02-0060mm
2,5-3,5mm
Panel Thick.
2,5-3,5mm
Wall
Installation
Wall
80mm 3000K X2 WAGO 770-243 RAL9016 327-B-002-01-00
4000K 2,0W / 200lm X4 WAGO 721-603 NCS S 2500-N 315-B-09-05-0060mm 2,5-3,5mm Wall
4000K 2,0W / 200lm X4 WAGO 231-603 ANODISED ELOX 327-B-001-01-0060mm 2,5-3,5mm Wall
4,5W / 435lm1,5-2,5mm Wall / Ceiling
3000K 4,5W / 435lm X2 WAGO 769-103 NCS S 1500-N 327-B-004-02-0080mm 1,5-2,5mm Wall / Ceiling
80mm 4000K X2 WAGO 769-103 NCS S 1500-N 327-B-010-02-00
3000K 4,5W / 435lm X2 WAGO 769-103 NCS S 1500-N 327-B-004-03-0080mm 4,0-5,0mm Wall / Ceiling
4,5W / 435lm1,5-2,5mm Wall / Ceiling
80mm 4000K X2 WAGO 769-103 NCS S 1500-N 327-B-010-03-004,5W / 435lm4,0-5,0mm Wall / Ceiling
80mm 4000K X2 WAGO 770-243 RAL9016 327-B-010-04-004,5W / 435lm1,5-2,5mm Wall / Ceiling
3000K 0,7W / 55lm X5 WAGO 770-243 RAL9016 330-B-052-01-0060mm 1,5-2,5mm Wall
80mm 3000K X5 WAGO 770-243 RAL9016 330-B-054-01-004,5W / 400lm1,5-2,5mm Wall
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5